



175 E. 2nd Street 15th Floor
Tulsa, OK 74103

TAC 130R
Transit Mix Concrete
Public Works Department
Bid Opening Date: November 6, 2025

Buyer: Rachel Harders
rachelharders@cityoftulsa.org
Please contact if you have any questions

Delivery:
If Your Bid is Accepted, state the number of Days You need to deliver the Supplies and/or to begin providing Services:
You must be able to deliver the Supplies and/or Services as specified in Your Bid. Failure to do so may result in City terminating the Agreement and pursuing collection under any performance bond, as well as seeking any other damages to which it may be entitled in law or in equity.

Pricing:
(ESTIMATED QUANTITIES FOR EVALUATION PURPOSES ONLY)

The City does not guarantee any specific quantity or number of purchases, if any, that will be made during the agreement period.

Section A:				Sherwood Construction Co., Inc. dba Greenhill Concrete		
Item	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Material Code Number	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Flowable Fill Concrete	125	Cubic Yard	TULSAFF01	\$162.00	\$20,250.00
2	Quick Set Flowable Fill	625	Cubic Yard	TULSAFF02	\$162.00	\$101,250.00
3	4000 PSI	375	Cubic Yard	C4000	\$174.00	\$65,250.00
4	High Early Strength Concrete	1,375	Cubic Yard	PS-50705HE	\$176.00	\$242,000.00
5	Class A AE	1,200	Cubic Yard	PS-30517	\$170.00	\$204,000.00
6	Curb Mix with 3/8" Rock	750	Cubic Yard	5070538	\$182.00	\$136,500.00
TOTAL COST FOR SECTION A: (All costs must be included or Your Bid will be disqualified)			\$769,250.00			

Section B:			Sherwood Construction Co., Inc. dba Greenhill Concrete	
Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Type AA	Cubic Yard	\$174.00	\$174.00
2	Type A	Cubic Yard	\$170.00	\$170.00
3	Type C	Cubic Yard	\$166.00	\$166.00
4	3000 PSI	Cubic Yard	\$162.00	\$162.00
5	3500 PSI	Cubic Yard	\$168.00	\$168.00
6	Each Additional 500 PSI	Cubic Yard	\$4.00	\$4.00
7	550 Flex Concrete	Cubic Yard	\$170.00	\$170.00
8	Additional 50 PSI in Flex	Cubic Yard	\$6.00	\$6.00
TOTAL COST FOR SECTION B: (All costs must be included or Your Bid will be disqualified)			\$1,020.00	

Section C Additives:

Sherwood Construction Co., Inc.
dba Greenhill Concrete

Item	Description	Unit of Measure	Delivered to Jobsite	
		Cubic Yard	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	3/4" Rock #67	Cubic Yard	\$3.00	\$3.00
2	3/8" Rock	Cubic Yard	\$6.00	\$6.00
3	Hot Water	Cubic Yard	\$5.00	\$5.00
4	Ice per 40 lb.	Cubic Yard	\$20.00	\$20.00
5	Calcium Chloride	Cubic Yard	N/A	N/A
6	NCA	Cubic Yard	\$4.25	\$4.25
7	Fiber Reinforcement and similar products	Cubic Yard	\$6.00	\$6.00
8	Accelerated Set High Early	Cubic Yard	\$12.00	\$12.00
9	Rapid Set Backfill/Slurry	Cubic Yard	\$157.00	\$157.00
TOTAL COST FOR SECTION C: (All costs must be included or Your Bid will be disqualified)			\$213.25	

Section D Delivery:

Sherwood Construction Co., Inc.
dba Greenhill Concrete

Item	Description	Est Annual QTY	Delivery Charge
1	1/4 Hour Beyond the 4-hour free time limit charge		\$150.00
2	1/2 - 3 Cubic Yard Delivery Charge		\$150.00
3	4 - 6 Cubic Yard Delivery Charge		\$0.00
4	7 - 10 Cubic Yard Delivery Charge		\$0.00
TOTAL COST FOR SECTION D: (All costs must be included or Your Bid will be disqualified)		\$300.00	
Delivery:		5 business Days	
Annual Price Adjustment:		6%	
Notes:			

THE CITY DOES NOT GUARANTEE ANY SPECIFIC QUANTITY OR NUMBER OF PURCHASES, IF ANY, THAT WILL BE MADE DURING THE AGREEMENT TERM.